Blizzard.

BFG130BK

FLAT GLASS SERVE
OVER COUNTER

Clean straight lines and flat colour combined with glass is what makes the BFG such a
visually appealing unit. It's laminated steel exterior, ABS side panels flat glass canopy
and sliding rear Perspex door finish off the unit with complete style.

That's just the beginning thanks to its large under unit storage, castor feet, automatic
vaporisation of condensate and integrated LED lighting the BFG is quickly shaping up to
be one of Blizzards best selling units.

MODEL

BFG130BK

BFG150BK

BFG200BK

BFG130WH

BFG150WH

BFG200WH

FINISH

Black
Black
Black
White
White

White

GROSS
CAPACITY

580L

700L

880L

580L

700L

880L

REAR
DOORS

1

1

DECK SIZE

W1250 x D570

W1500 x D570

W1875 x D570

W1250 x D570

W1500 x D570

W1875 x D570

REFRIGERANT

R290

R290

R290

R290

R290

R290

TEMPERATURE
RANGE

+2°C ~ +8°C

+2°C ~ +8°C

+2°C ~ +8°C

+2°C ~ +8°C

+2°C ~ +8°C

+2°C ~ +8°C

DIMENSIONS (mm)

H1235 x W1340 x D902
H1235 x W1590 x D902
H1235 x W1965 x D902
H1235 x W1340 x D902
H1235 x W1590 x D902

H1235 x W1965 x D902

POWER
USAGE

550

620

650

550

620

650

POWER

WEIGHT (kg)

195

230

290

195

230

290
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