









## FLAT GLASS SERVE OVER COUNTER

Clean straight lines and flat colour combined with glass is what makes the BFG such a visually appealing unit. It's laminated steel exterior, ABS side panels flat glass canopy and sliding rear Perspex door finish off the unit with complete style.

That's just the beginning thanks to its large under unit storage, castor feet, automatic vaporisation of condensate and integrated LED lighting the BFG is quickly shaping up to be one of Blizzards best selling units.

MODEL	FINISH	GROSS CAPACITY	REAR DOORS	DECK SIZE	REFRIGERANT	TEMPERATURE RANGE	DIMENSIONS (mm)	POWER USAGE	POWER	WEIGHT (kg)
BFG130BK	Black	580L	1	W1250 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1340 x D902	550	1.	195
BFG150BK	Black	700L	1	W1500 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1590 x D902	620	14.	230
BFG200BK	Black	880L	2	W1875 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1965 x D902	650	1.0	290
BFG130WH	White	580L	1	W1250 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1340 x D902	550	1.	195
BFG150WH	White	700L	1	W1500 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1590 x D902	620	2.	230
BFG200WH	White	880L	2	W1875 x D570	R290	+2°C ~ +8°C	H1235 x W1965 x D902	650	1.	290

SCAN FOR MORE INFO

